From: Tsering Dolma - N
o Karya Sl

Ce: RlL]mrd Kahn <

Subject: Fwd: Re: Nangsal Lama
Date: Tue, 28 May 2019 15:08:06 +0000

(Good morming Karyna,
Would you like Nangsel to start tomorrow instead of next week? Please, advise.

Thank vou,

Tsering

-------- Forwarded Message --------
Subject:Fe: Nangsal Lama
Date:Tue, 28 May 2019 09:58:11 -0400
From:Tsering Dolma <

CC:Karyna Shuliak <

Good morming Richard, just spoke with Nangsel and she said if you like her to start from tomorrow she could.
Best, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 23, 2019, at 2:11 PM., Richard Kahn *_ wrote:

ok very good
thanks

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

tel

fax
cell

On May 23, 2019, at 2:09 PM, Tsering Dolma ~—* wrote:
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Just got a copy of Nangsal's social security card.

Please, have a look at the attachment.

Thank you,

Tsering
On 5/23/2019 12:51 PM, Richard Kahn wrote:

ves please ask for copy
thank you

Richard Kahn

HBEK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

tel
fax
cell

On May 23, 2019, at 11:50 AM, Tsering Dolma —“-* wrote:

She got her social security number after 2011 that's why its showing that it's no validate.

Please, have a look at the last page of her background check,it says that her social may have been issued
after June 2011 and cannot be validated through this service due to changes made by social security

administrative changes.

If you like I can ask Nangsal for the copy of her social security and will email you once | have it from her.

Best,
Tsering

On 5/23/2019 11:20 AM, Richard Kahn wrote:

can you please confirm her social security number is valid as your report could not..

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBREK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022

tel

fax

cell
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On May 23, 2019, at 10:06 AM, Tsering Dolma ﬂ—* wrote:

(Good morming Richard,

Just got a background check for Nagsal Lama. Everything 15 good.
Pls, have a look at the attachment.

Thank you,
Tsering

On 5/22/2019 12:31 PM, Tsering Dolma wrote:

Sure, [ will email vou the reference questionnaire that I have with me which has her number on it.
Please, have a look at the attachment and feel free to call her.

Best,
Tsering

On 5/22/2019 12:12 PM, Richard Kahn wrote:

ok

thank you

can we speak with mrs vinita if desired by our principal
please advise

thank you

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

te! NN
fax
cell NG

On May 22, 2019, at 12:07 PM, Tsering Dolma {—'-* wrote:

just spoke with Nangsel recent reference Mrs. Vinita and she gave me a great reference for
Nangsel. honest,reliable and a great housekeeper.
I will email you her background check as soon as I will get 1t from our resource.

Thank vou,
Tsering

On 5/22/2019 10:13 AM, Tsering Dolma wrote:
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Good morming Richard,

We are in the process of running a background check on her now. I will email it you as soon as
we will get it from our resource.

As for her reference she didn't want me to speak with her recent reference before because she
was still working there and but now she gave a notice already so | could call the references.

I just called Mrs. Vinita and left the message. 1 will update you as soon as [ will speak with her.

Best,
Tsering

On 5/22/2019 7:58 AM, Richard Kahn wrote:

have you done a background check on Nangsel

if so please send to us for review

also do you have referrals?

please advise

thanks

Richard Kahn

HBRK Associates Inc.

575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor

New York, NY 10022

te! N
fax [
cell NG

On May 21, 2019, at 10:23 AM, Tsering Dolma *i_* wrote:

Good morming Richard, [ told Nangsel that the salary 1s 50k gross per year and she 1s fine with
it. At the moment she 1s making 650 per week off the book for 5 days live in. Please, let me
know 1f you need anything else from me. Best, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 21, 2019, at 4:13 AM, Richard Kahn <] SRS - ot

Thanks for all the follow up with Nangel

Before we confirm start date we need to discuss compensation..
What 1s Nangel’s current salary? Has an offer been made to her?
Please advise

Thank you

Richard Kahn

EFTA00555100



HBREK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor
Mew York, NY 10022
Tel

Cﬁll-

Fax
On May 20, 2019, at 7:59 PM, Tsering Dolma -:i—'-* wrote:

Wonderful!!! Nangsel 1s looking forward to start on June 3rd. Have a beautiful evening,
Thank vou, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 20, 2019, at 7:55 PM, Karyna Shuliak *C_* wrote:

Thank you Tsering. Yes, that’s ok.

On May 20, 2019, at 7:49 PM, Tsering Dolma *C—'-* wrote:

Just spoke with Nangsel and she said she could start on June 3rd. [ hope that’s ok for
vou. Please , advise. Thank vou, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 20, 2019, at 7:08 PM, Karyna Shuliak {_° wrote:

Yes, that works for us. She mentioned that to me as well.
Thank vou.

On May 20, 2019, at 6:18 PM, Tsering Dolma <[ .

wrote:

That's great. She 1s very much interested in the job too. Since she 1s still working [
think she has to give 2 weeks of notice. Would that be ok for vou? Please, advise

Sent from my iPhone 6

On May 20, 2019, at 6:09 PM, Karvna Shuliak {_° wrote:

Hi Tsering,

The trial went very well with Nangsel and we would like to proceed with her.

I also called the office earlier and spoke with Lorenz. | had to cancel a trial with
Maria tomorrow, since we decided to go ahead with Nangsel.

Thank vou very much for your help.

Karyna
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Begin forwarded message:

From: Tsering Dolma <
Date: May 20, 2019 at 1:00:25 PM EDT
To:
Ce:
Subject: Nangsel

Hi Karyna, just following up with you how the trial went with Nangsel
yesterday? I spoke with her today and she told me that it went very well yesterday
and she 1s back today. She said she would love to work for you. Best, Tsering

Sent from my iPhone 6

Taernng Dolma
Flacemeant Specialist

Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domaeastic
Professionals™

**Please take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestafiing.com

See all of the new services we have o offer. Find Jobs, Share Stores and Meet Our Staff
Al Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
wiww. greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

**Please see us on |p, Facebook and give us a "likel!”

o
55 West 30th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

Tzering Dolma
Placement Specialist

Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals”
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*Please take a look af cur always updated & immensely-helpful website: www. greenhousestafing.com

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs, Share Stories and Mest Our Staif
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciateal

"Hausehold/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
wwnwgreenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

“**Please see us on L'j Facebook and give us a "likel!l™
2'.'

|
55 West 30th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

Teering Dolma

Placemant Speacialist

Graenhouse Agcy, Ltd.

Phone: 212 889.7505 Fax: 212 880 3673

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals”™

“*Pioase take a look at our always updated & immensely-halpful website: www greenhousestafiing.com

See all of the new services we have fo offer. Find Jobs, Share Stones and Meet Our Staif
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
www. greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Wirite A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

"Plaase sas Us on L'j Facabook and give us a "likell"

3‘

al
55 West 30th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

Tzering Dolma
Placement Specialist

Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.
F’hnna:ﬂ Fax:

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals"

**Please take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestaffing.com

Sea all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs, Share Stories and Meet Our Staif
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciateal
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"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
www. greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

**Please see us on |_'j Facebook and give us a "likel!"
3‘

al
55 West 30th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

<Nangsal Lama Hireright BG Report.pdf=

Tzering Dolma
Placemeant Specialist

Greenhouse Agey, Ltd.

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domestic
Professionals”

“*Please take a look at our always updated & immensely-halpful website: www greenhousestaffing.com

See all of the new services we hawve fo offer. Find Jobs, Share Stones and Meet Our Staif.
All Comiments & Suggestions are walcame & truly appreciated!

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The World™:
www greenhousestaffing.com/blog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates

***Please sea us on |_'j Facebook and give us a "likell™
3‘

al
55 West 309th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

Tzering Dolma
Placement Specialist

Greenhouse Agcy, Ltd.
Phnna:ﬂ Fax:

Securing the best jobs for "Experienced, Well Trained, Career Minded, Household/Domaestic
Professionals"

**Please take a look af our always updated & immensely-helpful website: www greenhousestafiing.com

See all of the new services we have to offer. Find Jobs, Share Stories and Meet Our Staff
All Comments & Suggestions are welcome & truly appreciatedl

"Household/Domestic Staff & Those Who Employ News Articles From Around The Waorld™:
wienw. greenhousestaffing.comiblog

Write A Review | Leave a Comment | View Available Jobs | View Available Candidates
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**Please see us on |;j Facebook and give us a "like!!"

"l
55 West 39th Street, Suite 308
Mew York, NY 10018

<Nangsal SSN.jpg=
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